505731384 10/21/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5778195

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HELEN HAEKYUNG SHIN	08/11/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	XEROX CORPORATION
Street Address:	P.O. BOX 4505
City:	NORWALK
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT
Postal Code:	06856-4505

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15691923

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)363-9001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 216363900

Email: gklemencic@faysharpe.com

Correspondent Name: FAY SHARPE LLP

Address Line 1: 1228 EUCLID AVENUE, 5TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: CLEVELAND, OHIO 44115

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	20160074US01-XER3368US01	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOHN M. LING	
SIGNATURE:	/John M. Ling/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/21/2019	

Total Attachments: 1

source=XERZ203368US01_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 505731384 REEL: 050769 FRAME: 0215

Attorney File No.: 20160074US01-XER3368US01

ASSIGNMENT

The undersigned is/are the named inventor(s) (the "Inventitled AUTOMATIC GROUPING METHOD IN WEB BAUSING UNSUPERVISED MACHINE LEARNING ALGOR	SED DEVICE MANAGEMENT APPLICATIONS
or claimed therein (the "Invention(s)"), which Application:	
 ☒ is being executed concurrently herewith, ☐ was first executed on ☐ was filed on as Application Number ☐ claims the benefit of U.S. Provisional Application 	on(s) No(s). filed
Xerox Corporation, a New York Corporation, on behalf or representatives ("Xerox"), is entitled to all rights in the cooperation of the Inventor(s).	
For valuable consideration, the receipt of which is herebassign(s), and transfer(s) to Xerox the entire and exclusion the Invention(s), in and for the United States, its termapplications, patents, design registrations and publication all priority rights under all present or future conventions a which priority is claimed in the Application; and	rive right, title and interest in the Application and ritories, and all foreign countries, including all as obtained or derived therefrom, worldwide, and
 request the U.S. Commissioner of Patents to issue a agree that Xerox may apply for and receive all foreig agree to execute all papers and take all actions requested by Xerox; and authorize Xerox to subsequently enter the Application entered above. 	n Letters Patent thereon; necessary or desirable in connection therewith
Hare Kynny Shin	8/11/17
Helen HaeKyung Shin	DATE -
	DATE
	DATE
	DATE

DATE

PATENT REEL: 050769 FRAME: 0216

RECORDED: 10/21/2019